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Pers info
Names and e-mail addresses withheld
Female

1.3a 0-4
1.3b 5-11
13.c 12-18
1.3d 19-25
1.3e 26-64 1 1
1.3f 65+ 1

Male
1.3¢g 0-4
1.3h 5-11
1.3i 12-18
1.3j 19-25
1.3k 26-64 1 1
1.3l 65+

Years here

l.4a >1
1.4b 1-5 1
l.4c 6-10
1.4d >10
l.4e >20 1 1

1.5 >20 born Selling

Area
1.6a Street
1.6b Station

1.6¢ Gushmere
1.6d Shepherds

1.6e Hogben's 1 1 1
1.6f Grove
1.69 Gosmere
1.6h Owens
1.6i Perry

1.7a  Other Vic Ln
1.7b Stone Stile
1.7¢c Selling Crt
1.7d Little Owens Crt

Traffic
2.1a Volume 5 4
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2.1b
2.1c
2.1d
2.1e
2.1f
2.1g
2.1h

2.1j
2.1k

2.4

Amenities
3.1a
3.1b
3.1c
3.1d
3.1le

3.1f
3.1g
3.1h
3.1i
3.1j

Education
4.1a
4.1b
4.1c
41.d
4.2a
4.2b

4.3a
4.3b
4.3c

4.4

4.5

4.6a
4.6b
4.6¢c
4.6d

Services
51

Commercial
Speed
Signage
Parking
Lighting
Enforcement
Potholes
Verges
Flooding

State

Website
Village Hall
Pubs
Parish Ch
Cricket FId
Play space
Footpaths
Woodland
School
Station

School
Selling
Canterbury
Faversham
Ashford
Sheldwich
Rochester

Ed Stage
Nursery
Primary

Secondary

University

Placement
1st choice
2nd choice

3rd choice
None

Police
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5.3a
5.3b
5.3c
5.3d
5.3e
5.3f
5.3g
5.3h
5.3i
5.3]
5.3k
5.3l
5.3m
5.3n

Refuse
Recycling
Road maint.
Str cleaning
Snow clear
Str light mnt.
Dog-bins
Verge maint.
Pave. maint.
Footpth mnt.
Mob. library
Post Office
Grit bins
Village Hall

Local economy

6.1a
6.1b
6.1c
6.1d

6.2
6.3
6.7

6.8
6.10
6.11

Environmen

7.1a
7.1b
7.1c
7.1d
7.1e
7.1f
7.1g

7.3

7.4

7.5a
7.5b
7.5¢c

Regularly
Now/again
Occasionally
Never

Use pub

Importance
Work home

Op employ?

Set up business

6.10 likely?

Importance
Footpaths
Perry Wood

NF roundabout

Churchyard
Cricket Fld
PG nr school

Carpark near sch

Footpath maint

Footpath map

Affected by:
Flooding
Litter

Fly-tipping
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7.6a
7.6b

Commercial
Agricultural

Housing and Development

8.1

8.3a
8.3b
8.3c
8.3d
8.3e
8.3f
8.3g

8.5

8.7

8.9a
8.9b
8.9c
8.9d
8.9e
8.9f
8.99

Transport
9.1a
9.1b
9.1c
9.1d
9.1e

9.1f
9.1g
9.1h
9.1i
9.1j
9.1k
9.1l
9.1m
9.1n

9.3a
9.3b

Own home

None
Affordable
Housing assoc.
Older people
Shops
Offices
Industrial

For local people

Lack affordable?

Infrastructure
Roads
Schools
Public transport
Police
Gas
Electricity
Sewerage

Reason to travel
Travel to work
Work home ...

Work Selling
WKk neighbour'g
Work Cant
Work Fav
Work Ashfd
Work London

Work elsewhere

Grocery shop
School run
Medical
Leisure
Travel little

How travel
Car/van
Motorcycle
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9.3c Train
9.3d Cycle
9.3e Bus
9.3f Walk

9.4a Other sch bus
9.4b Other wheelchair

Where grocery?
9.5a  Canterbury
9.5b Faversham
9.5¢ Ashford

9.6a Other Whitstable
9.6b Other Sittingbrne
9.6c Other Teynham
9.6d Other Folkst/Dvr
9.4e  Other on-line
9.4f Chilham Frm Shp
9.4¢9 Wye

Travel to shops?

9.8a Car/van
9.8b Motorcycle
9.8c Train
9.8d Cycle
9.8e Bus
9.8f Walk

Access medical
9.10a Canterbury
9.10b Faversham
9.10c Ashford
9.10d Wye
9.10e Chartham
9.10f Chilham
9.10g Whitstable

9.11a Other Boughton
9.11b  Other London

9.11c Other Margate
9.11d Other Teynham
9.11e Other Sittingbrne
9.11f Other Deal

9.11g Other Mitn Regis
9.11h Other Rochester

How get to sch
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9.12a Free bus
9.12b Public transport

9.12c Car
9.12d Shared car
9.12e Bicycle
9.12f Walk
9.12¢g Taxi
9.13 train

How often train?
9.15a Daily
9.15b Weekly
9.15¢c Monthly
9.15d Occasionally
9.15e Never

Community
10.1 Use notice brds?

Get local info
10.3a Website
10.3b Parish Mag
10.3c  Local paper
10.3d  News letters

How safe
10.5 Day
10.6 Night

Antisoc concern
10.8a Graffiti
10.8b Violence
10.8c Noise
10.8d Vandalism
10.8e  Alcohol/drugs

10.8f  Dog-fouling
10.8g Joy-riding

10.8h Gangs
10.8i (Motor)cycles
10.8j Litter

10.10 Aware of SPC

10.11 Like know more?
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10.12 Read newsletter?

Better comms
10.14a Notices
10.14b Mtgs/workshops
10.14c  Newsletters
10.14d Paper articles
10.14e Website

10.16 Crime-affected

10.18 Nbrhd Watch?

10.19 Take part?

Business Where?
11.1a Street
11.1b Station

11.1c Gushmere
11.1d Shepherds
11.1e Hogben's

11.1f Grove
11.19g Gosmere
11.1h Owens
11.1i Perry

11.2 Stonestile

11.4a Full-time
11.4b Part-time

11.5 Local workers
11.6 Transient workers

11.7 Ease appnt staff

11.9a Parking
11.9b  Road maint.
11.9c HGVs
11.9d Signage

11.11 Crime-affected
11.13 Premises
11.15 More premises
11.16 Quality envrnmnt
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Total
18
14
41

Total
17

Total

= A~ WN

=

Total female
88

Total male Total m and f

70

10

158

Instance of
1 Female

20
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15
22
27
16

10

13

11

52

60

35

12

69
68

64

= N O b~ 01 ©

10

14

o

Yes
21

17
15
14
12

o

26

No
55

17
15
16

11
21
12
23
13

36

No response
12
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2 0 11 21 54
3 2 13 22 42

24 23 33 6 2

21 15 25 8 6

23 19 21 10 5

17 2 21 9 8

13 5 18 2 0

25 24 23 6 4

12 15 27 6 1

12 22 31 8 6
1 1 19 13 17
6 3 27 11 11
7 14 35 13 3
3 6 31 18 18
0

15

13

55

14 31 31 5 3
2 2 11 19 50

30 12 11 6 11

Yes No No response

24 30 34

3 67 18

0 1 0 1 1
0 0 2 5 79
0 0 3 5 78
8 8 18 1 27
0 2 14 20 43
2 4 17 13 37
4 7 17 9 37
4 6 16 11 42
6 20 32 14 5

Yes No No response

43 33 12

18 14 14 18 20
15 16 14 21 19
20 11 21 21 9

Page 94
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12

Yes

37
35
34
27
25
11
19

38

(o2}

13
10

21
79

76
73

28

12

11

11

11
13

No
60

21
13
11
17

17

27
23

26
13
16
17
20
15
10

No response
18

15
11
11
20
18
22
19
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10
65
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43
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Yes
68

19
14
49
17
17

39

Yes
67

Yes
31
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Not aware  No response
12 5

18 6

No response
12

No response

30

2 0
1 0
0 1
1 2
0 3
0 0
2 0
1 0
2 2
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Instance of

0-4 5-11 12-18

2 Females

65+

26-64
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Instance of

<

0

2 Males

19-25 26-64 65+

12-18

O O O O O O O o o

0
10
2
0
4
2
0
1
6

o O O O
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